Position Other Positions Held
Facility Section Supervisor
Traffic Signal and Lighting
Supervisor

Utility Services Manager
Electrician

Assistant Municipal Services
Manager

Fleet Section Supervisor

Water Utility Section Supervisor
Facility Specialist

Water Well Operator

Traffic Signal and Lighting
Technician |

Water Well Operator

Facility Specialist

Traffic Signal and Lighting
Technician Il

Mechanic Il

Mechanic Il

Mechanic Il

Water Utility Lead Worker

City

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Department

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance
Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Total Wages

$137,751

$135,733

$125,178

$123,236

$115,197

$113,530

$106,765

$105,902

$103,233

$101,119

$100,046

$98,635

$94,884

$94,698

$88,345

$85,698

$82,736

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,313

$26,243

$6,888

$8,698

$29,196

$25,067

$26,421

$14,297

$26,285

$5,728

$25,678

$24,885

$24,440

$24,862

$25,036

$7,479

$25,513



Maintenance Worker
Street and Grounds
Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Worker
Bus Driver Il
Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Water Utility Worker

Transport Services Supervisor

Water Utility Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Bus Driver Il

Traffic Signal and Lighting
Supervisor

Facility Specialist

Traffic Signal Apprentice
Water Utility Apprentice

Traffic Signal Apprentice

Public Works Aide

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance
Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

$80,895

$79,478

$78,733

$75,701

$71,361

$71,108

$70,744

$69,167

$66,586

$66,169

$65,134

$60,480

$55,886

$46,003

$37,320

$37,171

$33,136

$27,502

$24,305

$8,361

$24,362

$5,907

$23,487

$20,779

$24,586

$24,058

$24,462

$13,098

$17,064

$14,193

$1,616

$23,735

$0

$0

$0

$0



Water Utility Apprentice

Public Works Aide

Public Works Aide

Public Works Aide

Public Works Aide

Public Works Aide

Public Works Aide

Bus Driver |

Water Utility Apprentice

Public Works Aide

Water Utility Worker

Public Works Aide

Public Works Aide

Bus Driver |

Public Works Aide

Public Works Aide

Traffic Signal Apprentice

Public Works Aide

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance
Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

$25,000

$23,628

$23,234

$22,954

$22,350

$19,983

$19,176

$18,080

$17,711

$17,439

$15,841

$12,689

$10,676

$10,028

$8,437

$7,953

$6,961

$4,456

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,301

$0

$5,248

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,151

$0



Public Works Aide

Water Utility Worker

Public Works Aide

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

$3,878

$3,798

$3,352

$0

$1,484

$0



