Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Facility Section Supervisor		Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$137,751	\$26,313
Traffic Signal and Lighting Supervisor		Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$135,733	\$26,243
Utility Services Manager		Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$125,178	\$6,888
Electrician		Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$123,236	\$8,698
Assistant Municipal Services Manager		Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$115,197	\$29,196
Fleet Section Supervisor		Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$113,530	\$25,067
Water Utility Section Supervisor		Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$106,765	\$26,421
Facility Specialist		Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$105,902	\$14,297
Water Well Operator		Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$103,233	\$26,285
Traffic Signal and Lighting Technician I		Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$101,119	\$5,728
Water Well Operator		Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$100,046	\$25,678
Facility Specialist		Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$98,635	\$24,885
Traffic Signal and Lighting Technician II		Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$94,884	\$24,440
Mechanic II		Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$94,698	\$24,862
Mechanic II		Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$88,345	\$25,036
Mechanic II		Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$85,698	\$7,479
Water Utility Lead Worker		Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$82,736	\$25,513

Maintenance Worker	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$80,895	\$24,305
Street and Grounds Maintenance Supervisor	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$79,478	\$8,361
Maintenance Worker	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$78,733	\$24,362
Bus Driver III	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$75,701	\$5,907
Maintenance Worker	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$71,361	\$23,487
Maintenance Worker	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$71,108	\$20,779
Water Utility Worker	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$70,744	\$24,586
Transport Services Supervisor	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$69,167	\$24,058
Water Utility Worker	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$66,586	\$24,462
Maintenance Worker	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$66,169	\$13,098
Maintenance Worker	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$65,134	\$17,064
Bus Driver II	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$60,480	\$14,193
Traffic Signal and Lighting Supervisor	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$55,886	\$1,616
Facility Specialist	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$46,003	\$23,735
Traffic Signal Apprentice	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$37,320	\$0
Water Utility Apprentice	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$37,171	\$0
Traffic Signal Apprentice	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$33,136	\$0
Public Works Aide	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$27,502	\$0

Water Utility Apprentice	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$25,000	\$0
Public Works Aide	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$23,628	\$0
Public Works Aide	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$23,234	\$0
Public Works Aide	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$22,954	\$0
Public Works Aide	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$22,350	\$0
Public Works Aide	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$19,983	\$0
Public Works Aide	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$19,176	\$0
Bus Driver I	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$18,080	\$0
Water Utility Apprentice	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$17,711	\$2,301
Public Works Aide	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$17,439	\$0
Water Utility Worker	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$15,841	\$5,248
Public Works Aide	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$12,689	\$0
Public Works Aide	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$10,676	\$0
Bus Driver I	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$10,028	\$0
Public Works Aide	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$8,437	\$0
Public Works Aide	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$7,953	\$0
Traffic Signal Apprentice	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$6,961	\$1,151
Public Works Aide	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$4,456	\$0

Public Works Aide	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$3,878	\$0
Water Utility Worker	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$3,798	\$1,484
Public Works Aide	Santa Fe Springs	Public Works Maintenance	\$3,352	\$0